The Quarantine Tuck Shop
Opening hours: 10 o’clock in the morning until 8 o’clock in the evening
Price
5c
5c
5c
5c
10c
10c
15c
30c
30c
30c
30c
40c
40c
40c
40c
80c
Free
Free
20c

Item
Fruit
Cheese
Crackers
Breadsticks and dip
Yoghurt (healthy)
Scone
Chocolate (small size)
Yoghurt (treat yoghurts)
2 Biscuits
Bun / Slice of cake / Brownie
Popcorn
Chocolate (medium size)
Sweets (mini) / lollipop
Crisps
Ice Cream
Chocolate (large size)
Water and milk
Orange Juice (Fresh)
Hot drinks


[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]

image5.png




image6.svg
                                  


image7.png




image8.svg
                               


image9.png




image10.svg
           


image11.png




image12.svg
                  


image13.png




image14.svg
                                    


image15.png




image16.svg
                         


image17.png




image18.svg
                       


image19.png




image20.svg
                                 


image21.png




image22.svg
                                                     


image23.png




image24.svg
                         


image25.png




image26.svg
               


image27.png




image28.svg
                         


image29.png




image30.svg
                                                       


image31.png




image32.svg
                        


image1.png




image2.svg
            


image3.png




image4.svg
                


